502510296 09/26/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MAZOR SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.	08/22/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mazor Surgical Robotics Ltd.	
Street Address:	7 HaEshel St.	
Internal Address:	PO BOX 3104	
City:	CAESAREA	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	38900	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12442689

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7342746967

Email: djf@iliplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Daniel Feigelson

Address Line 1: 7 Oppenheimer St.

Address Line 4: Rehovot, ISRAEL 76701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0801142
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Daniel Feigelson
Signature:	/Daniel Feigelson/
Date:	09/26/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=Name Change - Mazor - MST to MSR#page1.tif source=Name Change - Mazor - MST to MSR#page2.tif

OP \$40,00 12

PATENT REEL: 031287 FRAME: 0724

משרד המשפטים

רשם החברות



מדינת ישראל חוק החברות התשנ"ט – 1999

תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

הנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות התשנ"ט - 1999 שינתה החברה

מזור טכנולוגיות ניתוחיות בעיים

MAZOR SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

מזור רובוטיקה ניתוחיות בעיימ

MAZOR SURGICAL ROBOTICS LTD

ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

ייב אלול תשייע 22/08/2010

מסי חברה 513009043

אַביבֿה אַייר, ער״ד בערשם האיברות

> PATENT REEL: 031287 FRAME: 0725

State of Israel Companies Law 5759 - 1999

CERTIFICATE OF COMPANY NAME CHANGE

I hereby confirm that persuant to a resolution and in accordance with section 31(b) of the Companies Law 1999, the company

MAZOR SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

has changed its name and will hereafter be named

MAZOR SURGICAL ROBOTICS LTD

Signed by me in Jerusalem

12 Elul 5770 22/08/2010

Company number 513009043

Signature and seal

Aviva Rayer, Attorney On behalf of the Registrar of Companies

PATENT

REEL: 031287 FRAME: 0726